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LOCATION DATE PRESENTER LANGUAGE 
St. Joachim Church Thursday, September 7,  

7:00 p.m.  
Ivette 
Valenzuela English 

St. Joachim Church Thursday, September 21, 
7:00 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela Spanish 

St. Barbara Church Thursday, October 26, 
7:00 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela Spanish 

Our Lady of La Vang Church Thursday, November 30, 
7:00 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela Spanish 

San Felipe de Jesus Chapel Thursday, November 30, 
7:00 p.m. 

Rosa Maria  
Mayorga Spanish 

Pastoral Center Friday, January 12, 
7:00 p.m. 

Rosa Maria  
Mayorga Spanish 

La Purisima Church Thursday, February 1 
7:00 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela Spanish 

Our Lady of Guadalupe (3rd) Thursday, January 25 
7:00 p.m. 

Maria Elena 
Gonzalez Spanish 

Our Lady of Guadalupe 
(Delhi) 

Wednesday, February 7 
7:00 p.m. 

Dcn. Leopoldo 
Arana Spanish 

St. Philip Benizi Church Monday, February 12 
9:00 a.m. 

Sandra 
Gutierrez Spanish 

St. Norbert Church Monday, February 26 
6:00 p.m. 

Dcn. Leopoldo 
Arana Spanish 

St. Justin Martyr Church Monday, February 26 
7:00 p.m. 

Sandra 
Gutierrez Spanish 

St. Justin Martyr Church Monday, May 20 
6:30 p.m. 

Sandra 
Gutierrez English 

St. Justin Martyr Church Tuesday, May 21 
6:30 p.m. 

Sandra 
Gutierrez Spanish 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    




